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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April30,

1900. 1901.

Howden, W. C, Ngapara
Hoxford, George, Duntroon
Hughes Brothers, Tokarahi
Hutchison, D., Georgetown
Hutchison, &., Tokarahi
Hutchison, W. B., Windsor
Hutton, James, Herbert
Hutton, John, Livingstone
Irvine, J., Hampden
Isdale, D., Enfield
Jackson, Peter, Tokarahi, Oamaru
James,E. P., Enfield
Jamieson, J., Tokarahi
Jardine, J. T., Tokarahi
Jardine, Mrs. Mary, Papakaio
Johnson, Francis, Weston
Johnston, James, Windsor
Johnston, John, Georgetown
Joyce, Thomas, Winterburne, Hampden
Kemp, J. and T., Hillgrove
King Brothers, Awamoko
King, Thomas, Awamoko
Kininmont, William, Incholme
Kirton, John, Herbert
Kitchener, W., Hiligrove
Koppert, H., Hampden
Laird, W., Duntroon
Landells, Thomas, Oamaru
Lane, Norman, Oamaru
Ledingham, G., jun., Maheno
Ledingham, George, Maheno
Lefevre, D., Hampden
Lefevre, John, Hampden
Lefevre, John, Hillgrove
Lester, H., Maerewhenua
Lester, Thomas, Omarama
Liken, Thomas, Springhead, Ngapara
Little, H. and T., Ngapara
Livingstone, George, Mayfield, Ngapara
Logan, James, Windsor
Lowrey, W., Awaweka, Enfield
Macauley, W., Maheno
Macauly, R., Totara Park, Oamaru .
Macgregor, H., Kurow
Mahoney, John,Weston
Marshall, Anthony, Herbert
Marshall, W., Herbert
Martin, W. G., Pukeuri
Marwick, John, Papakaio
Matheson; D., Kurow
McAughtrie, William, Kurow
McAuley, James, Georgetown
McBride, J., Ineholme
McCabe, John, Georgetown
McCone, James, Livingstone
McCone, James, Otiake
McOone, Thomas, Livingstone
McCullock, J. R., Ferncliff, Ngapara
McDonald, Alexander, Maheno
McDonald, Donald, Oamaru
McDonald, George, Incholme
McDonald, J. Q\, Oamaru
McDonald, R., Duntroon
McDonald, Mrs. S., Georgetown
McDonald, William, Totara
McGimpsey, James, Otiake
McGimpsey, W., Tokarahi
McGregor, Daniel, Westdn
Mclnnis, Archibald, Otiake
Mclnnis, James, Reidstown
Mclnnis, Murdoch, Otiake
Mclnnis, Peter, Kurow
Mclntyre, D., Ardgowan
Mclntyre, James, Tokarahi
Mclntyre, Malcolm, Papakaio
Mclntyre, W., Weeton
McKay, A., Oamaru
McKay, James,Windsor
McKay, J., Pukeuri
McKay, J., Maheno
McKee, Samuel, Incholme
McKenzie, John,Heathfleld, Palmerston ...
McKenzie, T.and H., Allday Bay, Kakanui ...
McKerrow, Andrew, Dunton, Hampden

299
153
596

15
500

270
500

56
304

550
92

817
465
334
482
229

82
344
153

3511
20

102
161
749
262

1577

498
262
500
600

1195
479
909
919
798

594
430
717
337

Nil"
228
294
656
200
135
700

75
304
71

770
Nil
670
559
364
791
399

85
470

Nil
3678

27
196
100

1197
577

1083
30

193
397
257
607
204

1848
1167
210
761

1861
967
50

776
10

190
Nil

78
5960
1349

151
498

Nil
995
359
184
350
300

Nil
782

2230
1321
780
145
451
303

28
195
194
91
55

562
400

1382
1083
706
306
100
800

46
400
529
243

456
11

146
102
120

6573
1170

121
372

61
1000
400

98
276
300

1722
488
500

1380
438
123
470
152
30
98

203
95
71
100
834

400
58

200
298
259

No. of Sheep on

April 30,
1900.

April 30,
1901.

McLay, Thomas, Pukeuri Junction
McLean, James, Allday Bay, Kakanui
McLean, John, Eedcastle, Oamaru
McLennan, D. and V., Kakanui
MeLeod, Hector, Hillgrove
McLeod, James, Mahino
McMaster, A. (Exors.), Tokarahi, Duntroon
McMillan, Angus, Herbert
McNair, E., Duntroon
McNaughton, Jolm, Enfield
McPhee, John,Duntroon
McPhee, Neil,. Awamoko
McPherson, A. and W., Maheno
McPhersou, C, Richmond
McPherson, J. A., Ngapara
McQuade, Henry, Livingstone
McQuade, J. T., Livingstone
McQuade, W. M., Livingstone
Mee, Thomas, Incholme, Maheno
Meek, W., Teaneraki, Enfield
Menlove, B., Windsor Park, Oamaru
Meikle, James, Oamaru
Middleditch, John, Wharekuri
Miller, Mrs. C, Weston
Miller, H. J., Fernbrook, Oamaru
Miller, James, Eeidstown
Miller, John,Duntroon
Millington, GK J.,Tokarahi
Milmine, James, Otiake
Milmine, James, jun.,Weston
Milne, M. S., Oamaru
Mitchell, J. H. E., Parkside, Weston
Mitchell, J. F., Tokarahi
Mitchell, James (Executors of), Kakanui ...
Morrison, Robert, Herbert
Morton, M.., Kakanui
Mulholiand, John, Livingstone
Mulvena, John,Livingstone
Mulvena, W., Kurow
Munro, H. J.,Kurow
Munro, W. H., Otiake
Murcott, William, Hampden
Murray, J.E., Livingstone
Murray, Lindly, Tokarahi
Murray, Hugh, Enfield
Newlands, John, Maheno
N.Z.A. L.Co., Moeraki, MtDasher, Hampden
N.Z. A. L. Co.,Totara and Ardgowan, Oamaru
Nichols, Charles, Ngapara
Nichols, J. C, Kureheka, Maheno
Nicholson, J., Maheno
Nicholson, Wm., Moeraki Downs, Hampden
Nye, G., Ngapara
O'Brien, Andrew, Kurow
O'G-rady, M. H., Oamaru
Oliver, Hon. E., Corriedale, Oamaru
Orr, George, Kurow
Palmer, John, Springbank, Kurow
Park, James, Duntroon
Paterson, A., Herbert
Paterson, T. and A., Eskdale, Ngapara
Paton, J.,Papakaio
Paton, E., Pukeuri Junction
Perry Brothers, Oamaru
Philp, L., Maheno
Philps, James, Kurow
Plenis, Adam, Wharekuri
Porter, Jolm, Otiake
PreBton, James, Kyeburn
Pringle, J.,Bowhill, Livingstone
Quinn, John, Totara
Eainforth, Thomas, Enfield
Eapson, John,Kakanui
Eefrigerating Company, Oamaru
Reid, B. H., Windsor
Eeid, John, Balruddery, Oamaru
Eeid, John,Elderslie, Oamaru
Eeid, John, Ngapara
Eeid, S. G-., Eldei-slie
Eeid, T., GHbb's Lea, Ngapara
Eeid, Thomas, Duntroon
Eeid, W. 0., Maheno
Eiddell, Alexander, Papakaio
Eobertson, A., Herbert

91
592

22773
202

98

1725
1500

14
310
170
20

592
20

291

98
3952
7699

52
196
426
624
298

1426

50
900
356
462
250
402

2910
111

500
737
300

1700
388

95
871

24952
257
400

20
2512
1574

10
Nil

392
131
718

Nil
303
100
282

50
48

4049
9732

140
91

288
407
600
152

Nil
151
297
270

1341
Nil

559
156
498

3148
283
31

467
934
200
547
643
306
829

26376
12482
2041

12810
487

1520
Nil

57
481

9400
300
Nil

51
696

1076
194
332
442
155
373
187

2821
6800
136

12
2270

165
1700
1771

14869
5187
691

1113
482
686

1100
76

298

398
26050
12607
1919

13414
368

1317
97
66

250
9100

400
282

51
536

1140
191
283
335

383
100

3630
6959

160

971
100

1440
1529

15130
4476

500
630
493
744
105
22
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